
 League Finals

Boys
Lanes 110M Hurdles

1 Davan Evans SI 20.36
2 James Garbani  HHS 20.53
3 Robin Park LSA 21.20
4 Luis Martinez  HHS 22.43
5 Raul Gomez UCA 24.66

4X100
1  HHS 49.18
2 SI 49.22
3  CSDR 50.22
4  LSA 50.52

1600M
1 Arthur Griego SI 5.04.30
2 Juan Riley SI 5.07.55
3 Nito Gil LSA 5.29.36
4 Ignacio Martinez  HHS 5.31.64
5  Fabian Freyre UCA 5.46.24
6  Jared Lopez UCA 6.09.42
7 Jonathan Nguyen LSA 6.17.02
8 Iain Johnson LSA 6.29.19
9 Chase Field LSA 6.42.49
10 Marius Voinea CSDR 6.43.44
11 Jaime Cos CSDR 6.53.58
12 Joel Heinitz CLHS 7.02.27
13 Harry Wang UCA 7.13.89
14 Eliseo Hernandez CSDR 7.44.95
15 Jose Carreno CSDR 7.46.83

400M
Heat 1

1 Sam Olson CLHS 57.63
2 Jose Ramirez  HHS 59.18
3 Sychey Alavrez CSDR 59.27
4 Tony Wysinger CSDR 59.69
5  Elijah Parr UCA 59.73
6 Tyrell Clawson SI 60.57
7 Rashid Alam LSA 61.26

Points



8 Mario Gomez    HHS 63.49
Heat 2

1 Tino Yellow Horse SI 64.31
2 Harry Wang UCA 65.13
3 Christian Aguayo UCA 67.02
4 Robin Park LSA 67.2
5  Fabian Freyre UCA 68.21
6 Dimas Acosta LSA 68.28
7 Nathan Rhodes LSA 68.65

100M
Heat 1

1 Jordan Gustine SI 11.89
2 Iverson Ivins SI 12.93
3 Rashid Alam LSA 13.07
4  Raul Gomez UCA 13.36
5 Ethan Scott  HHS 13.38
6 Kevin Xie CLHS 13.43
7 Daniel Hernandez CSDR 13.75
8 Luke Cunha CSDR 14.08

Heat 2
1 Joshua Serrano CSDR 13.39
2 James Garbani  HHS 13.8
3 Renzo Inalvez LSA 14.21
4 Brendyn Tuman CLHS 14.64
5 Matthew Luiten LSA 14.99
6 Elijah Parr UCA 15.3
7 Chern Ping UCA 15.58
8 Caleb Spier  HHS 16.02

800M  
1 Juan Riley SI 2.21.43
2 Sam Olson CLHS 2.30.41
3 Nito Gil LSA 2.31.85
4 Fabian Freyre UCA 2.42.20
5 Jonathan Nguyen LSA 2.44.65
6 Nathan Rhodes LSA 2.51.13
7 Christian Aguayo UCA no time
8 Chase Field LSA no time
9 Raul Gomez UCA no time
10 Jose Carreno CSDR no time
11 Eliseo Hernandez CSDR no time

300M Hurdles



1 Davan Evans SI 48.67
2 James Garbani  HHS 51.83
3 Luis Martinez  HHS 53.21
4 Robin Park LSA 54.85
5 Renzo Inalvez LSA 56.95
6  Harry Wang UCA 60.82

200M  
Heat 1

1 Iverson Ivins  SI 26.05
2 Kevin Xie CLHS 26.58
3 Rashid Alam LSA 26.71
4 Raul Gomez UCA 26.95
5 Ethan Scott  HHS 27.24
6 Sychey Alavrez CSDR 27.37
7 Israel Cervantes  HHS 28.17
8 Chern Ping UCA 31.85

Heat 2
1 Tino Yellow Horse  SI 28.34
2  Elijah Parr UCA 28.41
3 Mario Gomez    HHS 28.67
4 Joshua Serrano CSDR 28.93
5 Dimas Acosta LSA 29.5
6 Renzo Inalvez LSA 30.8
7 Matthew Luiten LSA 30.9
8 Christian Aguayo UCA 31.24

3200M
1 Arthur Griego SI 11.34.48
2 Juan Riley  SI 11.54.76
3 Nito Gil LSA 13.14.01
4 Jared Lopez UCA 13.20.74
5 Iain Johnson LSA 14.05.35
6 Marius Voinea CSDR 15.30.36
7 Jaime Cos CSDR 15.31.89
8 Joel Heinitz CLHS 15.33.47

4X400
1 SI 4.06.31
2  HHS 4.14.17
3  CSDR 4.23.07
4 LSA 4.37.10

Disk  
1 Hudson Moorman  HHS 103'



2 Conor Cooley LSA 95' 1"
3 Alex Delgadillo  HHS 84' 10"
4 Israel Cervantes  HHS 82' 10"
5 Xzavier Sleuth  SI 81' 2"
6 Quenton Yazzie SI 78' 1"
7 Logan Bravo CSDR 69'' 5"
8 Brendyn Tuman CLHS 68' 6"
9  Alex Rizos UCA 59' 3"
10 Matthew Rumbaoa LSA 52' 7"
11  Davis Zhuang UCA 51' 11"

Shot
1 Hudson Moorman  HHS 35' 9.25"
2 Xzavier Sleuth SI 33' 5.25"
3 Quenton Yazzie SI 32' 2.5"
4 Conor Cooley LSA 32' 10.75"
5 Logan Bravo CSDR 31' 9.75"
6 Alex Delgadillo  HHS 30' 2.75"
7 Jonathan Nguyen LSA 29' 11"
8 Joshua Serrano CSDR 28' 7"
9 Zachary Vollan HHS 28' .75"
10 Tyrell Clawson SI 26' 10.75"
11  Alex Rizos UCA 20' 9"
12 Matthew Rumbaoa LSA 17' 2"

High Jump  
1 Jordan Gustine SI 5' 8"
2  Davis Zhuang UCA 4' 10"
3 Jared Lopez UCA

Long Jump
1 Jordan Gustine SI 18' 9"
2 Sam Olson CLHS 17' 3"
3 Jose Ramirez  HHS 16' 5"
4 Daniel Hernandez CSDR 15' 7"
5 Brendyn Tuman CLHS 15' 2"
6 Caleb Spier HHS 15' 1"
7  Harry Wang UCA 14' 6"
8  Chern Ping UCA 12' 6"
9  Jared Lopez UCA 12' 3"
10 Alex Rizos UCA 12' 11"
11 Joel Heinitz CLHS 12' 1"
12 Tony Wysinger CSDR no mark

Triple Jump



1 Sam Olson CLHS 36' 2"
2 Brendyn Tuman CLHS 33' 5"
3 Robin Park LSA 28' 9"
4 Alex Delgadillo HHS 28' 4"


